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Sandra Regina Pires 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aparício Bíglia Filho 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonio Tonon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agrovila III 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberto Pereira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bairro do Tomé 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bairro Engenheiro Maia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bairro Engenheiro Maia II 0 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bárbara Vidal César 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doroty David Muzel 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabriel Pinto de Faria 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0

Jardim Santa Inês 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maria Tereza de S Falçareli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leôncio Pimentel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elisa de C. Lima Novelli 16 12 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Epitácio Pessoa 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Octávio de Almeida Bueno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caetano Carbone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 24 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Christiano Marques Bonilha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esther Carpinelli Ribas 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0

Heitor Guimarães Côrtes 10 6 0 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 9

Herculano Pimentel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomé Teixeira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lázaro Soares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miguel João Pereira Padilha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 1 0 26 30 4 12 12 2 20 14 0 0 4 0 6 3 0 18 60 8 12 48 3 8 0 2 0 0 4 2 0 4 4 4 0 6 4 5 0 0 0 22 0 9
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Sandra Regina Pires 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aparício Bíglia Filho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Antonio Tonon 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agrovila III 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alberto Pereira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bairro do Tomé 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bairro Engenheiro Maia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bairro Engenheiro Maia II 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bárbara Vidal César 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doroty David Muzel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gabriel Pinto de Faria 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jardim Santa Inês 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maria Tereza de S Falçareli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leôncio Pimentel

Elisa de C. Lima Novelli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Epitácio Pessoa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Octávio de Almeida Bueno 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0

Caetano Carbone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Christiano Marques Bonilha 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esther Carpinelli Ribas 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Heitor Guimarães Côrtes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herculano Pimentel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomé Teixeira 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lázaro Soares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miguel João Pereira Padilha 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 #REF! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 10 30 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 ### 0 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0
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